
PACHET VOPSEA MARCAJ RUTIER

I.D.: 103749302

Data publicarii 02.10.24

Coduri CPV 44811000-8

Pretul estimativ: 4.575,00 RON - 4.575,00 RON

Descriere: Vopsea marcaj alb = 240 kg *14 lei/kg = 3360 lei Vopsea marcaj negru = 60 kg *14 lei/kg = 840 lei Diluant tip C = 25 L *15 lei/kg = 375 lei
